
Co. Cavan Motor Club
MC Blinds Autocross Championship

Latton Quarry Round 7
Saturday 30 December 2017

Class Overall Overall Results

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

421  Gary McNamee                                      Civic                              1 385.89194.31 191.83 194.06 194.85 
501  Joseph Smith                                      Ford Escort                        2 386.08195.00 192.92 193.16 195.74 
602  Mickey Conlon                                     Escort                             3 388.48196.08 193.47 195.01 196.89 
404  Aaron McIntyre                                    Starlet                            4 389.87200.33 194.34 195.53 197.76 
607  Damien Campbell                                   Escort                             5 393.61200.56 199.26 194.36 199.25 
205  Alan Pickens                                      Nova                               6 394.77199.38 197.52 197.25 199.06 
505  Oliver McCormack                                  Corsa                              7 396.93199.34 197.59 199.40 199.79 
804  Ben McIntyre                                      Starlet                            8 396.98208.79 202.29 199.08 197.90 
419  Mark Wedlock                                      Escort                             9 398.54201.97 198.69 199.85 200.54 
203  Gene McDonald                                     Escort                             10 398.83202.52 200.23 199.72 199.11 
420  Mervyn Wedlock                                    Escort                             11 399.26209.88 200.78 199.28 199.98 
301  Shane Marron                                      Escort                             12 400.91199.84 201.07 202.06 204.17 
803  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               13 403.79201.62 202.25 202.17 221.32 
608  Ronan Campbell                                    Escort                             14 405.52205.96 201.47 204.05 207.47 
601  Paddy Boyle                                       Escort                             15 406.85209.81 204.60 203.00 203.85 
303  Mickey Brennon                                    Nova                               16 408.50205.22 500.00 203.28 205.89 
507  Dara Campbell                                     Escort                             17 409.71204.72 206.22 206.58 204.99 
302  Adrian Foley                                      Nova                               18 410.19207.13 207.57 203.06 500.00 
102  Gerard Green                                      Nova                               19 411.05208.91 204.72 206.46 206.33 
422  Martin Swinburne                                  Toyota                             20 413.39216.33 207.84 205.55 208.43 
57   Sam Stewart                                       Escort                             21 414.75213.68 207.15 207.60 210.05 
104  Ruairi McGarrity                                  Nova                               22 414.85208.12 207.62 207.23 208.98 
506  Declan Campbell                                   Escort                             23 415.72500.00 211.43 207.49 208.23 
103  Declan McGarrity                                  Nova                               24 418.98209.96 209.02 214.60 211.15 
509  Sean Hegarty                                      Toyota                             25 420.05214.91 217.32 211.24 208.81 
508  Stephen Peoples                                   Escort                             26 423.99221.41 220.00 212.14 211.85 
416  Nigel Brennan                                     Civic                              27 425.81218.05 214.04 213.88 211.93 
805  Jack Brunton                                      Civic                              28 426.42213.68 214.33 212.91 213.51 
807  Colm Bryson                                       Nova                               29 433.74242.91 216.27 217.47 242.45 
105  Nigel Bryson                                      Nova                               30 450.67229.30 226.93 225.20 225.47 
417  Martin Nicholl                                    Toyota                             31 453.00230.74 225.85 227.26 227.15 
304  Shane Carr                                        Nova                               32 711.77211.77 500.00    
806  Warren Duff                                       Peugeot                            33 740.79240.79 500.00    

Class 1 All cars up to 1450cc 8v

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

102  Gerard Green                                      Nova                               1 411.05208.91 204.72 206.46 206.33 
104  Ruairi McGarrity                                  Nova                               2 414.85208.12 207.62 207.23 208.98 
103  Declan McGarrity                                  Nova                               3 418.98209.96 209.02 214.60 211.15 
105  Nigel Bryson                                      Nova                               4 450.67229.30 226.93 225.20 225.47 

Class 2 All cars up to 1450cc 16v

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

205  Alan Pickens                                      Nova                               1 394.77199.38 197.52 197.25 199.06 
203  Gene McDonald                                     Escort                             2 398.83202.52 200.23 199.72 199.11 
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Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8V

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

301  Shane Marron                                      Escort                             1 400.91199.84 201.07 202.06 204.17 
303  Mickey Brennon                                    Nova                               2 408.50205.22 500.00 203.28 205.89 
302  Adrian Foley                                      Nova                               3 410.19207.13 207.57 203.06 500.00 
304  Shane Carr                                        Nova                               4 711.77211.77 500.00    

Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16V

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

421  Gary McNamee                                      Civic                              1 385.89194.31 191.83 194.06 194.85 
404  Aaron McIntyre                                    Starlet                            2 389.87200.33 194.34 195.53 197.76 
419  Mark Wedlock                                      Escort                             3 398.54201.97 198.69 199.85 200.54 
420  Mervyn Wedlock                                    Escort                             4 399.26209.88 200.78 199.28 199.98 
422  Martin Swinburne                                  Toyota                             5 413.39216.33 207.84 205.55 208.43 
416  Nigel Brennan                                     Civic                              6 425.81218.05 214.04 213.88 211.93 
417  Martin Nicholl                                    Toyota                             7 453.00230.74 225.85 227.26 227.15 

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8V

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

501  Joseph Smith                                      Ford Escort                        1 386.08195.00 192.92 193.16 195.74 
505  Oliver McCormack                                  Corsa                              2 396.93199.34 197.59 199.40 199.79 
507  Dara Campbell                                     Escort                             3 409.71204.72 206.22 206.58 204.99 
57   Sam Stewart                                       Escort                             4 414.75213.68 207.15 207.60 210.05 
506  Declan Campbell                                   Escort                             5 415.72500.00 211.43 207.49 208.23 
509  Sean Hegarty                                      Toyota                             6 420.05214.91 217.32 211.24 208.81 
508  Stephen Peoples                                   Escort                             7 423.99221.41 220.00 212.14 211.85 

Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16V

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

602  Mickey Conlon                                     Escort                             1 388.48196.08 193.47 195.01 196.89 
607  Damien Campbell                                   Escort                             2 393.61200.56 199.26 194.36 199.25 
608  Ronan Campbell                                    Escort                             3 405.52205.96 201.47 204.05 207.47 
601  Paddy Boyle                                       Escort                             4 406.85209.81 204.60 203.00 203.85 
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Class 7 Buggys and Specials

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

716  Martin Connolly                                   Xtreme                             1 366.41185.36 183.96 183.74 182.67 
717  Russell Woods                                     Semog                              2 366.70186.28 184.27 182.54 184.16 
725  Josh Moffitt                                      Xtreme                             3 368.79189.45 185.82 182.97 500.00 
777  Paul Hughes                                       Speedcar                           4 371.04191.53 190.15 185.23 185.81 
706  James Cassidy                                     Semog                              5 373.29186.43 186.86 186.88 188.26 
726  Sean Sharkey                                      Semog                              6 374.95192.81 188.44 187.03 187.92 
719  Paul Lennon                                       Semog                              7 379.66500.00 190.79 189.93 189.73 
715  Sean Coleman                                      JB Buggy                           8 382.51190.68 191.83 191.87 191.98 
722  Damien Connolly                                   Xtreme                             9 384.94222.66 194.11 191.72 193.22 
712  Aidan Devlin                                      Semog                              10 389.16196.12 193.68 195.48 198.38 
723  Christopher Corry                                 Casmat                             11 390.74216.70 204.58 195.31 195.43 
721  Kevin McBride                                     Semog                              12 391.32201.53 198.86 196.52 194.80 
724  Marc Johnston                                     Casmat                             13 393.41201.81 201.19 194.79 198.62 
770  Pa Bellew                                         Semog                              14 395.88198.02 197.86 500.00   
73   Gary Hamill                                       Xtreme                             15 401.25204.06 201.83 199.42 204.79 
610  Johnny Kelly                                      JB Buggy                           16 413.58500.00 210.19 203.39 218.12 
773  Owen Roe Skelly                                   Semog                              17 413.81211.58 211.99 211.35 202.46 
609  Cathan McCourt                                    JB Buggy                           18 434.77500.00 214.59 220.18 500.00 

Class 8 Juniors

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

804  Ben McIntyre                                      Starlet                            1 396.98208.79 202.29 199.08 197.90 
803  Anthony McDonald                                  Nova                               2 403.79201.62 202.25 202.17 221.32 
805  Jack Brunton                                      Civic                              3 426.42213.68 214.33 212.91 213.51 
807  Colm Bryson                                       Nova                               4 433.74242.91 216.27 217.47 242.45 
806  Warren Duff                                       Peugeot                            5 740.79240.79 500.00    

Page 3



Lap Times
No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run4 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3Pos

716  Martin Connolly                                   71 366.41185.36 63.58 60.96 60.82 183.96 63.22 60.38 60.36 183.74 63.19 60.57 59.98 182.67 61.92 60.87 59.88 
717  Russell Woods                                     72 366.70186.28 64.32 61.16 60.80 184.27 63.41 60.75 60.11 182.54 62.84 59.96 59.74 184.16 63.27 60.38 60.51 
725  Josh Moffitt                                      73 368.79189.45 65.51 62.34 61.60 185.82 63.79 61.16 60.87 182.97 62.19 60.32 60.46 500.00 62.95  
777  Paul Hughes                                       74 371.04191.53 65.69 62.55 63.29 190.15 65.81 62.04 62.30 185.23 63.06 60.92 61.25 185.81 64.41 60.78 60.62 
706  James Cassidy                                     75 373.29186.43 63.38 60.52 62.53 186.86 63.16 61.24 62.46 186.88 63.56 61.71 61.61 188.26 64.70 62.29 61.27 
726  Sean Sharkey                                      76 374.95192.81 67.87 62.78 62.16 188.44 64.32 61.81 62.31 187.03 63.47 61.06 62.50 187.92 64.52 61.58 61.82 
719  Paul Lennon                                       77 379.66500.00 68.61 70.29 190.79 66.07 62.74 61.98 189.93 65.14 62.59 62.20 189.73 65.02 62.80 61.91 
715  Sean Coleman                                      78 382.51190.68 65.39 62.77 62.52 191.83 65.36 63.64 62.83 191.87 66.04 63.84 61.99 191.98 65.55 64.11 62.32 
722  Damien Connolly                                   79 384.94222.66 87.66 70.95 64.05 194.11 66.16 63.30 64.65 191.72 66.36 62.94 62.42 193.22 66.00 64.12 63.10 
421  Gary McNamee                                      410 385.89194.31 66.50 63.94 63.87 191.83 65.30 63.35 63.18 194.06 66.52 63.77 63.77 194.85 66.86 63.95 64.04 
501  Joseph Smith                                      511 386.08195.00 67.19 64.07 63.74 192.92 66.18 63.36 63.38 193.16 66.50 63.41 63.25 195.74 67.43 64.07 64.24 
602  Mickey Conlon                                     612 388.48196.08 68.51 64.64 62.93 193.47 66.31 63.96 63.20 195.01 67.17 64.37 63.47 196.89 67.58 64.54 64.77 
712  Aidan Devlin                                      713 389.16196.12 66.83 65.76 63.53 193.68 66.03 63.96 63.69 195.48 67.78 63.52 64.18 198.38 66.57 67.77 64.04 
404  Aaron McIntyre                                    414 389.87200.33 69.52 65.11 65.70 194.34 67.38 64.19 62.77 195.53 66.34 64.76 64.43 197.76 67.71 64.84 65.21 
723  Christopher Corry                                 715 390.74216.70 76.31 70.15 70.24 204.58 70.32 67.63 66.63 195.31 68.49 63.36 63.46 195.43 65.45 65.05 64.93 
721  Kevin McBride                                     716 391.32201.53 70.94 66.05 64.54 198.86 68.43 65.46 64.97 196.52 67.27 64.11 65.14 194.80 66.35 64.85 63.60 
724  Marc Johnston                                     717 393.41201.81 75.93 59.35 66.53 201.19 66.10 65.10 69.99 194.79 66.68 64.00 64.11 198.62 67.88 65.91 64.83 
607  Damien Campbell                                   618 393.61200.56 68.50 66.37 65.69 199.26 68.73 65.78 64.75 194.36 66.08 64.33 63.95 199.25 67.87 65.63 65.75 
205  Alan Pickens                                      219 394.77199.38 69.02 65.20 65.16 197.52 68.48 64.88 64.16 197.25 68.42 64.46 64.37 199.06 68.51 65.22 65.33 
770  Pa Bellew                                         720 395.88198.02 68.02 64.87 65.13 197.86 67.02 64.49 66.35 500.00 66.87 65.18      
505  Oliver McCormack                                  521 396.93199.34 68.51 66.24 64.59 197.59 67.71 65.24 64.64 199.40 68.20 66.62 64.58 199.79 67.63 65.79 66.37 
804  Ben McIntyre                                      822 396.98208.79 72.29 68.43 68.07 202.29 70.00 66.39 65.90 199.08 68.79 64.61 65.68 197.90 67.60 65.32 64.98 
419  Mark Wedlock                                      423 398.54201.97 69.78 66.90 65.29 198.69 69.13 64.52 65.04 199.85 68.19 65.99 65.67 200.54 68.94 65.93 65.67 
203  Gene McDonald                                     224 398.83202.52 70.68 65.85 65.99 200.23 69.41 65.05 65.77 199.72 69.82 65.05 64.85 199.11 69.09 65.35 64.67 
420  Mervyn Wedlock                                    425 399.26209.88 72.14 69.26 68.48 200.78 69.99 65.70 65.09 199.28 69.56 65.61 64.11 199.98 68.62 66.28 65.08 
301  Shane Marron                                      326 400.91199.84 68.82 65.97 65.05 201.07 69.53 66.41 65.13 202.06 69.20 66.31 66.55 204.17 69.62 67.16 67.39 
73   Gary Hamill                                       727 401.25204.06 69.35 66.13 68.58 201.83 69.09 67.47 65.27 199.42 67.76 65.88 65.78 204.79 72.69 66.02 66.08 
803  Anthony McDonald                                  828 403.79201.62 68.89 66.76 65.97 202.25 69.20 66.70 66.35 202.17 68.57 66.62 66.98 221.32 75.11 73.34 72.87 
608  Ronan Campbell                                    629 405.52205.96 70.71 67.52 67.73 201.47 68.77 66.09 66.61 204.05 70.27 66.55 67.23 207.47 70.49 67.96 69.02 
601  Paddy Boyle                                       630 406.85209.81 72.63 69.04 68.14 204.60 71.26 66.80 66.54 203.00 70.73 66.54 65.73 203.85 70.44 66.47 66.94 
303  Mickey Brennon                                    331 408.50205.22 71.46 66.93 66.83 500.00 95.50 203.28 69.65 67.34 66.29 205.89 70.43 67.54 67.92 
507  Dara Campbell                                     532 409.71204.72 71.21 67.23 66.28 206.22 70.79 67.77 67.66 206.58 69.99 67.57 69.02 204.99 70.20 67.81 66.98 
302  Adrian Foley                                      333 410.19207.13 70.41 68.32 68.40 207.57 70.17 67.64 69.76 203.06 69.11 67.10 66.85 500.00 87.25  
102  Gerard Green                                      134 411.05208.91 72.43 68.86 67.62 204.72 70.14 67.55 67.03 206.46 71.16 67.89 67.41 206.33 71.22 67.74 67.37 
422  Martin Swinburne                                  435 413.39216.33 75.02 69.79 71.52 207.84 72.53 68.33 66.98 205.55 71.37 67.32 66.86 208.43 73.46 67.48 67.49 
610  Johnny Kelly                                      736 413.58500.00 82.14 69.43 210.19 72.06 68.62 69.51 203.39 70.40 66.75 66.24 218.12 74.85 67.08 76.19 
773  Owen Roe Skelly                                   737 413.81211.58 72.78 68.52 70.28 211.99 73.04 68.12 70.83 211.35 72.63 69.29 69.43 202.46 69.06 67.08 66.32 
57   Sam Stewart                                       538 414.75213.68 76.90 68.65 68.13 207.15 71.53 68.54 67.08 207.60 71.06 68.72 67.82 210.05 71.97 69.66 68.42 
104  Ruairi McGarrity                                  139 414.85208.12 71.49 68.45 68.18 207.62 71.37 68.54 67.71 207.23 71.26 68.24 67.73 208.98 71.37 68.77 68.84 
506  Declan Campbell                                   540 415.72500.00 72.92 211.43 72.15 69.61 69.67 207.49 71.97 68.36 67.16 208.23 71.18 68.48 68.57 
103  Declan McGarrity                                  141 418.98209.96 71.97 69.51 68.48 209.02 72.67 68.55 67.80 214.60 71.11 75.10 68.39 211.15 72.45 69.41 69.29 
509  Sean Hegarty                                      542 420.05214.91 75.60 69.84 69.47 217.32 80.38 68.60 68.34 211.24 72.26 69.14 69.84 208.81 72.80 68.71 67.30 
508  Stephen Peoples                                   543 423.99221.41 76.87 72.98 71.56 220.00 71.92 78.96 69.12 212.14 72.86 69.80 69.48 211.85 71.96 70.12 69.77 
416  Nigel Brennan                                     444 425.81218.05 76.05 71.16 70.84 214.04 74.84 70.76 68.44 213.88 74.19 70.73 68.96 211.93 72.65 69.33 69.95 
805  Jack Brunton                                      845 426.42213.68 73.76 70.16 69.76 214.33 73.29 70.37 70.67 212.91 72.55 69.96 70.40 213.51 73.80 70.05 69.66 
807  Colm Bryson                                       846 433.74242.91 78.89 73.38 90.64 216.27 75.21 71.21 69.85 217.47 74.44 71.25 71.78 242.45 75.64 75.32 91.49 
609  Cathan McCourt                                    747 434.77500.00 85.81 19.72 214.59 73.93 69.45 71.21 220.18 78.42 71.00 70.76 500.00  
105  Nigel Bryson                                      148 450.67229.30 80.04 74.70 74.56 226.93 78.01 75.13 73.79 225.20 76.94 75.41 72.85 225.47 76.59 74.47 74.41 
417  Martin Nicholl                                    449 453.00230.74 80.68 74.97 75.09 225.85 78.20 74.61 73.04 227.26 79.23 74.77 73.26 227.15 78.12 74.29 74.74 
304  Shane Carr                                        350 711.77211.77 72.83 69.81 69.13 500.00          
806  Warren Duff                                       851 740.79240.79 81.96 79.91 78.92 500.00 85.62          
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